
Class XVI Calendar 
 
Orientation Tuesday | March 12, 2024
 2:00 PM—7:00 PM  

 
Team Building Retreat—Day 1 Thursday | April 25, 2024
 (Mandatory)  Overnight 
 
Team Building Retreat—Day 2 Friday | April 26, 2024
 (Mandatory) 
 
MBTI Day/Healthcare Day Tuesday | May 14, 2024 
Your Leadership Style 
“Your Health and the Health of our City” 

 
History Day/Culture of Inclusion Tuesday | June 11, 2024 
 
“Our City’s Past, Present and Future” 
 

—Mid–Term Reports Due  Tuesday | July 9, 2024 
 
Economic Development Day Tuesday | July 9, 2024 
Generational Differences and Building Harmony 
“Growing and Expanding a Sustainable City” 

 
Public Service and Safety Day Tuesday | August 6, 2024 
Leadership in Crisis Management 
“Governing and Keeping our City Safe” 

 
Education Day Tuesday | September 10, 2024  
Presentation Skills  
“Building Blocks of a Great City...Education for All” 

 
Arts and Culture/Closing Day Tuesday | October 8, 2024 
Leadership Strategy for the Future 
“Enjoying Our City Together” 

 
—Final Projects Due Friday  | October 11, 2024 
 
Project Presentations Practice Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
 (Mandatory hour, TBA) 
 

Project Presentations Thursday,| November 7, 2024
 (Mandatory half day) 
 
Class XVI Graduation Tuesday | November 12, 2024
 Luncheon 11:15am—1:30pm  
  
All Dates and Times are Subject to Change 

 

 
“connecting leaders to effect change” 

 
 

www.leadershipmontgomery.org 
Founded 1984 

 
Mailing Address 

P.O. Box 366 
Montgomery, AL  36101-0366 

 
Physical Address 

231 Montgomery Street, Room 310 
 

Office Phone 
334-262-2261 

 
Cheryl Johnson 

President 
Cell: 334-558-8446 

cheryl.johnson@leadershipmontgomery.org 
 

Tamara Hartley  
Program Manager 

Cell: 334-221-4710 
tamara.hartley@leadershipmontgomery.org 

 
Danielle Barnett 

Administrative Coordinator 
Cell: 334-300-5884 

danielle.barnett@leadershipmontgomery.org 
 
 
 
 

 
 

“A distinguished network of leaders dedicated to making  
Montgomery a better place to live, work, and play.” 
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